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1la Brasileiro Supermoto 2018

Treinos Livres

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

|
21/4/2018 16:30
| o

SM3
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(88) FABIO FLORIAN
1 1:27.832 +17.127 16:44:15.849
2 1:11.461 +0.756 16:45:27.310
3 1:10.705 - 16:46:38.015
4 2:10.103 +59.398 16:48:48.118
5 1:15.912 +5.207 16:50:04.030
6 1:13.439 +2.734 16:51:17.469
7 1:12.178 +1.473 16:52:29.647
8 1:11.485 +0.780 16:53:41.132

(79) GUSTAVO CECCARELLI
1 1:29.432 +12.887 16:45:00.201
2 1:20.373 +3.828 16:46:20.574
3 1:19.759 +3.214 16:47:40.333
4 1:17.131 +0.586 16:48:57.464
5 116545 - 16:50:14.009
6 1:17.377 +0.832 16:51:31.386
7 1:18.365 +1.820 16:52:49.751
8 1:17.637 +1.092 16:54:07.388

CBM
FPM
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